
S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Multisensory English  Level IA DEF

3 English Multisensory English Level  IB DEF

4 English Multisensory English - (Practice with Fun) - Level 1 DEF

5 Maths Number Notebook- Level 1 DEF

6 Maths Number Notebook (Practice with Fun) - Level 1 DEF

7 E.V.S Smile & Learn Book - A Goyal Books Overseas

8 Activity book Activity Workbook - Level 1 DEF

9 Rhyme Book My Rhymes & Stories book - Level - 1 DEF

10 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Student Workbook - Level 0 DEF

11 Art & Coloring book Creative Art and Activity book A Goyal brothers Prakashan

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

NURSERY - Level 1



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Multisensory English  Level 2A DEF

3 English Multisensory English Level  2B DEF

4 English Multisensory English (Practice with Fun) - Level  2 DEF

5 Hindi Sneh Prabha Hindi Praveshika Vishv Books 

6 Hindi My Hindi Book - Level 2 DEF

7 Hindi My Hindi Book - (Practice with Fun) - Level 2 DEF

8 Maths Number Notebook - Level 2A DEF

9 Maths Number Notebook (Practice with Fun) - Level 2 DEF

10 E.V.S Smile and Learn -'B' Goyal books overseas

11 Activity Book Activity workbook - Level 2 DEF

12 Rhyme Book My Rhymes & Stories book - Level 2 DEF

13 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Student Workbook - Level 1 DEF

14 Coloring book  Creative Art and Activity book  Part B Goyal brothers Prakashan

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

L.K.G - Level 2



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Multisensory English Level 3A DEF

3 English Multisensory English Level 3B DEF

4 English Multisensory English (Practice with Fun) - Level 3 DEF

5 Hindi Lakshay Hindi Praveshika 2 Sapphire India

6 Hindi My Hindi Workbook- Level 3 DEF

7 Hindi My Hindi Book- (Practice with Fun)- Level 3 DEF

8 Maths My Number Book- Level 3 DEF

9 Maths My Number Book (Practice with Fun) - Level 3 DEF

10 E.V.S Smile and Learn'C' Goyal books overseas

11 Activity Book Jolly English Reader UKG Sunbeam 

12 Rhyme Book My Rhymes & Stories book - Level 3 DEF

13 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Student Workbook - Level 2 DEF

14 Coloring book Creative Art and Activity book  Part C Goyal brothers Prakashan

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

U.K.G - Level 3



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary (Qty. 2) DEF

2 English English Stencil - 1 Navneet Publivations

3 English Writing Busy Bees Cursive Strokes - 1 Acevision

4 Hindi Sunahali Dhoop - 1 Rachana Sagar

5 Hindi Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas part B Edition 2016 New Saraswati House 

6 Maths Joyful Mathematics - I NCERT

7 E.V.S Let's Understand Environment - A Book of Environmental Studies - 1 Eduzone

8 Punjabi Akshar Roop Pace Maker

9 Punjabi Budding Scholar Revised Akhar Rachna Paramveer publication

10 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook 1 - PART 1 DEF

11 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook 1 - PART 2 DEF

12 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 1 Orange

13 Art Art And Craft Zone - 1 Goyal brothers Prakashan

14 G.K. The Book Of Everything GK Mysticland - 1 Mysticland

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE I



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary (Qty. 2) DEF

2 English English Stencil - 2 Navneet Publications

3 English Writing Busy Bees Cursive Strokes - 2 Acevision

4 Hindi Sunahari Dhoop - 2 Rachana Sagar

5 Hindi Rangoli Sulekh Abhyas part II Edition 2015 New Saraswati House 

6 Maths Joyful Mathematics -2 NCERT

7 E.V.S Let's Understand Environment - A Book of Environmental Studies - 2 Eduzone

8 Punjabi Shabad Roop Pace Maker Publication

9 Punjabi Budding Scholar Punjabi Sulekh Praveshika Param veer Publications

10 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 2 - PART 1 DEF

11 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 2 - PART 2 DEF

12 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 2 Orange

13 Art Art And Craft Zone - 2 Goyal brothers Prakashan

14 G.K. The Book Of Everything GK Mysticland - 2 Mysticland

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE II



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English English Stencil - 3 Navneet Publications

3 English Writing Busy Bees Cursive Strokes - 3 Acevision

4 English grammar English Grammar & Composition - 3 Avichal Publishing 

5 English Oxford Pocket Mini Dictionary  (ONLY FOR NEW ADMISSION) Oxford

6 Hindi Rimzhim-3 NCERT

7 Hindi Bikhre Moti Hindi Sulekh Pustika - 3 Kid's World

8 Maths Mathmagic  class 3 NCERT 

9 EVS Looking Around -3 NCERT

10 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Praveshika Part 0 Pace Maker Publications

11 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 3 - PART 1 DEF

12 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 3 - PART 2 DEF

13 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 3 Orange

14 Art Art And Craft Zone - 3 Goyal brothers Prakashan

15 G.K. The Book Of Everything GK Mysticland - 3 Mysticland

GRADE III

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English English Stencil - 4 Navneet Publications

3 English Writing Busy Bees Cursive Strokes - 4 Acevision

4 English grammar English Grammar & Composition - 4 Avichal Publishing 

5 English Oxford Pocket Mini Dictionary  (ONLY FOR NEW ADMISSIONS) Oxford

6 Hindi Rimzhim-4 NCERT

7 Hindi Bikhre Moti Hindi Sulekh Pustika - 4 Kid's World

8 Maths Mathmagic Class 4 NCERT 

9 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Praveshika Part 1 Pace Maker Publications

10 EVS Looking Around -4 NCERT

11 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 4 - PART 1 DEF

12 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 4 - PART 2 DEF

13 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 4 Orange

14 Art Art And Craft Zone - 4 Goyal brothers Prakashan

15 G.K. The Book Of Everything GK Mysticland - 4 Mysticland

GRADE IV

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English English Stencil - 5 Navneet Publications

3 English Writing Busy Bees Cursive Strokes - 5 Acevision

4 English grammar English Grammar & Composition - 5 Avichal Publishing 

5 English Oxford Pocket Mini Dictionary  (ONLY FOR NEW ADMISSIONS) Oxford

6 Hindi Rimzhim-5 NCERT

7 Hindi Bikhre Moti Hindi Sulekh Pustika - 5 Kid's World

8 Maths Mathmagic  class 5 NCERT 

9 EVS Looking Around -5 NCERT

10 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Praveshika Part 2 Pace Maker Publications

11 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 5 - PART 1 DEF

12 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Studentbook - Book 5 - PART 2 DEF

13 Atlas Atlas Black Spine

14 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 5 Orange

15 Art Art And Craft Zone - 5 Goyal brothers Prakashan

16 G.K. The Book Of Everything GK Mysticland - 5 Mysticland

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE V



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Honey Suckle NCERT

3 English Essentials of Grammar & Composition - 6 Sultan Chand

4 English Reader A Pact With The Sun NCERT

5 Hindi Vasant Bhag 1 NCERT

6 Hindi Sankshipt Ramayan P.P. Publications

7 Hindi Mein Aur Mera Vyakaran - 6 Sarswati Publication

8 Maths Mathematics std VI NCERT

9 Science Science Text Book for class VI N.CE.R.T

10 Geography The Earth- one Habitat N.CE.R.T

11 History Our Past - I N.CE.R.T

12 Civics Social & Political Life - I N.CE.R.T

13 SST ( Atlas) Map Work in Social Science - 6 Amanda Imprint

14 Punjabi Navi Nuhaar - Part 5 Pace Maker Publications

15 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Par 6 (Punjabi Vyakaran & Lekh and Rachana) Pace Maker Publications

16 Spiritual Curriulum Spiritual Curriculum Student book 6 DEF

17 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 6 Orange

18 Art Canvas My Big Book of Drawing And Colouring - 6 Goyal brothers Prakashan

19 G.K The World Around Me - 6 Sultan Chand

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE VI



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Honey Comb NCERT

3 English Reader An Alien Hand NCERT

4 English Essentials of Grammar & Composition - 7 Sultan Chand

5 Hindi Vasant Bhag 2 NCERT

6 Hindi Sankshipt Maha Bharat P.P. Publications

7 HIndi Mein Aur Mera Vyakaran - 7 Sarswati Publication

8 Maths Mathematics std VII NCERT

9 Science Science Text Book for class VII N.C.E.R.T

10 Geography Our Environment N.C.E.R.T

11 History Our Past - II N.C.E.R.T

12 Civics Social & Political Life - II N.C.E.R.T

13 SST ( Atlas) Map Work in Social Science - 7 Amanda Imprint

14 Punjabi Navi Nuhaar - Part 6 Pace Maker Publications

15 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Par 6 (Punjabi Vyakaran & Lekh and Rachana) Pace Maker Publications

16 Spiritual Curriulum Spiritual Curriculum Student book 7 DEF

17 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 7 Orange

18 Art Canvas My Big Book of Drawing And Colouring - 7 Goyal brothers Prakashan

19 G.K The World Around Me - 7 Sultan Chand

GRADE VII

 DARSHAN ACADEMY KALA SINGHA ROAD JALANDHAR - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Honey Dew NCERT 

3 English Essentials of Grammar & Composition - 8 Sultan Chand

4 English It So Happened NCERT

5 Hindi Vasant Bhag 3 NCERT

6 Hindi Budh Charit P.P. Publications

7 Hindi Mein Aur Mera Vyakaran - 8 Sarswati Publication

8 Maths Mathematics std VIII NCERT

9 Science Science NCERT

10 Geography Resources & Development N.C.E.R.T

11 History Our Past - III N.C.E.R.T

12 Civics Social & Political Life - III N.C.E.R.T

13 SST ( Atlas) Map Work in Social Science - 8 Amanda Imprint

14 Punjabi Navi Nuhaar - Part 7 Pace Maker Publications

15 Punjabi Navi Nuhar Par 6 (Punjabi Vyakaran & Lekh and Rachana) Pace Maker Publications

16 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum Student book Grade - 8 DEF

17 Computer Touchpad Plus Ver 3.1 (Open Office) CBSE - 8 Orange

18 Art Canvas My Big Book of Drawing And Colouring - 8 Goyal brothers Prakashan

19 G.K The World Around Me - 8 Sultan Chand

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE VIII



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Beehive (literature reader) N.C.E.R.T

3 English Moments (Supplementary Reader) N.C.E.R.T

4 English Words and Expressions-1 (English workbook) N.C.E.R.T

5 Hindi Sparsh Bhag 1 Hindi Course B N.C.E.R.T

6 Hindi Sanchayan - Bhag 1 Hindi Course B N.C.E.R.T

7 Hindi Together With Hindi Vyakarn Course B Rachna sagar

8 Maths Mathematics Class IX N.C.E.R.T

9 Science Science Text Book IX N.C.E.R.T

10 Science Together with Science Lab skills + MCQ IX Rachna sagar

11 History India and the Contemporary World Part 1 N.C.E.R.T

12 Geography Contemporary India- Part-1 N.C.E.R.T

13 Civics Democratic Politics part- 1 N.C.E.R.T

14 Economics Economics Text Book N.C.E.R.T

15 SST ( Atlas) Map Booster - 9 Pristine Education

16 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum book Grade - 9 DEF

17 IT Information Technology  - 9 Touchpad

18 Punjabi Vangi - 9 P.S.E.B.

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE IX



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English First Flight (English Language and Literature) N.C.E.R.T

3 English Footprints without Feet ( Supplementary Reader) N.C.E.R.T

4 English Words and Expressions- 2 ( English workbook) N.C.E.R.T

5 Hindi Sparsh Bhag 2 Hindi Course B  N.C.E.R.T

6 Hindi Sanchayan - Bhag 2 Hindi Course B N.C.E.R.T

7 Hindi Together With Hindi Vyakarn Course B Rachna sagar

8 Maths Mathematics class X N.C.E.R.T

9 Science Science Text Book X N.C.E.R.T

10 Science Together with Science Lab skills + MCQ Rachna sagar

11 History India and the Contemporary World Part 2 N.C.E.R.T

12 Geography Contemporary India- Part-2 N.C.E.R.T

13 Civics Democratic Politics  Part II N.C.E.R.T

14 Economics Understanding Economic Development ( So. Science Textbook for X) N.C.E.R.T

15 SST ( Atlas) Map Booster - 10 Pristine Education

16 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum book Grade - 10 DEF

17 IT Information Technology - 10 Touchpad

18 Punjabi Vangi - 10 P.S.E.B

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE X



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Dairy DEF

2 English English Hornbill  - English Core (Text Book) N.C.E.R.T

3 English Snap shots English Core (Supplementary Reader) N.C.E.R.T

4 Maths Mathematics for class XI N.C.E.R.T

5 Physics Physics for class XI Part- I N.C.E.R.T

6 Physics Physics for class XI Part-II N.C.E.R.T

7 Phy Lab Manual Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publications

8 Chemistry Chemistry for class XI Part- I  N.C.E.R.T

9 Chemistry Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publications

10 Chemistry Chemistry for class XI Part-II N.C.E.R.T

11 Biology Biology for class XI N.C.E.R.T

12 Bio Lab Manual Comprehensive Lab Manual Biology Laxmi Publications

13 Economics Statistics for Economics NCERT/Sandeep Garg  - OPTIONAL

14 Economics Introductory Micro Economics NCERT / Sandeep  Garg -OPTIONAL

15 Economics Project Book in Economics Vaishali Jay - OPTIONAL

16 Buss. Studies B. Studies NCERT / Sandeep  Garg -OPTIONAL

17 Accountancy Part –I  Double entry book keeping NCERT/ T. S Grewal by Sultan Chand - OPTIONAL

18 Physical Education Introduction of Physical and Health Education class XI Saraswati Publication

19 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum book Grade - 11 DEF

20 IP Informatics Practices -XI (New NCERT/Preeti Arora - Sultan Chand OPTIONAL

21 Retail Operations  Students Hand book, class- XI  CBSE

22 History Themes in World History NCERT

23 P.Science Political Theory NCERT

24 P.Science Indian Constitution at Work NCERT

25 Music Sngeet Anand Vishal Publishing Co.

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE XI



S.No Subject Title of the Book Publisher

1 Diary DEF

2 English Flamingo- English Reader -English Core(Text Book) N.C.E.R.T

3 English Vistas- Supplementary Reader for English Core N.C.E.R.T

4 Maths Mathematics for class XII Part-I  N.C.E.R.T

5 Maths Mathematics for class XII part II N.C.E.R.T

6 Maths NCERT   Exemplar N.C.E.R.T

7 Physics Physics for class XII Part- I N.C.E.R.T

8 Physics Physics for class XII Part-II N.C.E.R.T

9 Physics Lab Mannual Comprehensive Practical Physics Laxmi Publications

10 Chemistry Chemistry for class XII Part- I N.C.E.R.T

11 Chemistry Chemistry for class XII Part-II N.C.E.R.T

12 Chemistry Lab Mannual Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Laxmi Publications

13 Biology Biology for class XII  NCERT

14 Bio Lab Manual Comprehensive Lab Manual Biology Laxmi Publications

15 Business Studies Part-I Principal & functions of management NCERT/Subhash Dey-OPTIONAL

16 Business Studies  Part-II Business Finance & marketing NCERT/Subhash Dey-OPTIONAL

17 Accountancy Part I  and II  NCERT/Sultan Chand -OPTIONAL

18 Accountancy  Part – II Analysis of financial statement NCERT/Sultan Chand  -OPTIONAL

19 Spiritual Curriculum Spiritual Curriculum book Grade - 12 DEF

20 Physical Education Intro of Physical & Health Education(class-XII)         Saraswati

21 IP Informatics Practices - XII NCERT

22 Economics Introductory Macro Economics NCERT/Sandeep  Garg -OPTIONAL

23 Economics Indian Economics Development NCERT/Sandeep  Garg -OPTIONAL

24 Economics Project Book in Economics Vaishali Jay - OPTIONAL

25 History Themes in World History - Part I NCERT

26 History Themes in World History - Part II NCERT

27 History Themes in World History - Part III NCERT

28 P.Science Contemporary World Politics NCERT

29 P.Science Politics in India Since Independence NCERT

30 Music Sangeet Anand Vishal Publishing

31 Retail Operations  Students Hand book, class- XII  CBSE

 DARSHAN ACADEMY LUDHIANA - BOOKLIST FOR THE SESSION (2024-25)

GRADE XII


